
SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
INTERMEDIATE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
STATE FINALS 2024

Court 6

Court 7

INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'A'

INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'B'

v MCKINNON SC

2
3

4

v  KEW HS

3

4

2

26

1 35

-  

v HENDERSON C

v  VICTORY LUTHERAN C v  THE GRANGE P-12 C

v HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN HORSHAM v ELTHAM HS

MCKINNON SC
HENDERSON C

v  MAFFRA SC

VICTORY LUTHERAN C

MAFFRA SC
THE GRANGE P-12 C

  
FIRST SEMI FINAL THE GRANGE P-12 C

SECOND SEMI FINAL MCKINNON SC

GRAND FINAL KEW HS

HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN 

Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Matche
s Set Set

Set %
Points Points

Points % Place
Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Won For Against For Against

Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Matche
s Set Set

Set %
Points Points

Points % Place
Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Won For Against For Against

W 2 40 29 W 2 40 25 L 2 34 40 2 4 2 94 54.8

L 2 29 40 W 2 40 21 L 2 27 40 1 2 4 96 48.7

L 2 25 40 L 2 21 40 L 2 9 40 0 6 32 23.4

W 2 40 34 W 2 40 27 W 2 40 9 3 6 70 63.2

L 2 24 40 W 2 1 48 49 L 2 11 40 1 2 5 83 39.2

W 2 40 24 W 2 40 23 W 2 1 53 42 3 6 1 89 59.9

L 1 2 49 48 L 2 23 40 L 2 17 40 0 1 6 42 24.6

W 2 40 11 L 1 2 42 53 W 2 40 17 2 5 2 81 60.1

1 49

-   -   -   114

-   -   -   101

-   -   -   105

-   -   -   -   120

-   -   129

-   -   133

-   -   129

-   -   122

66.7

33.3

0.0

28.6

85.7

14.3

71.4

100.0

-  

ELTHAM HS

KEW HS

ELTHAM HS

KEW HS

ELTHAM HS

1

1

2 40

2 51

2 57

Court 6

Court 7

Court 6

Teams not playing in the finals are required to perform Duty for the Semi Finals.
Losing Semi Finalists are required to peform Duty for the Grand Final.

DUTY: Non-Finalists

DUTY: Non-Finalists

DUTY: Losing Semi Finalists


