

## SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA INTERMEDIATE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL STATE FINALS 2024

Court 6 INTERN	MEDIATE GIRLS - 'A'
----------------	---------------------

	v MCKINNON SC						v HEN	IDERS	SON C	;	v HOL	Y TRINIT	Y LUTHE	RAN HOR	SHAM		v EL	THAI	N HS	3								
	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Matche s Won	Set For	Set Against	Set %	Points For	Points Against	Points %	Place
MCKINNON SC						W	2	-	40	29	W	2	-	40	25	L	-	2	34	40	2	4	2	66.7	114	94	54.8	2
HENDERSON C	L	ı	2	29	40						W	2	ı	40	21	L	ı	2	27	40	1	2	4	33.3	96	101	48.7	3
HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN	L		2	25	40	L	-	2	21	40						L	-	2	9	40	0	-	6	0.0	32	105	23.4	4
ELTHAM HS	W	2	-	40	34	W	2	-	40	27	W	2	-	40	9						3	6	-	100.0	120	70	63.2	1

## Court 7 <u>INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'B'</u>

	v VI	CTOF	RY LU	THER	AN C	v KEW HS						/ M <i>A</i>	\FFR	A SC		v T	THE G	RANG	SE P-1	2 C								
	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Matche s Won	Set For	Set Against	Set %	Points For	Points Against	Points %	Place
VICTORY LUTHERAN C						L	-	2	24	40	W	2	1	48	49	L	-	2	11	40	1	2	5	28.6	83	129	39.2	3
KEW HS	W	2	-	40	24						W	2	-	40	23	W	2	1	53	42	3	6	1	85.7	133	89	59.9	1
MAFFRA SC	L	1	2	49	48	L	-	2	23	40						L	-	2	17	40	0	1	6	14.3	42	129	24.6	4
THE GRANGE P-12 C	W	2	-	40	11	L	1	2	42	53	W	2	-	40	17						2	5	2	71.4	122	81	60.1	2

**ELTHAM HS** THE GRANGE P-12 C **DUTY: Non-Finalists** 40 2 Court 6 FIRST SEMI FINAL **MCKINNON SC KEW HS** 49 2 **51** Court 7 **SECOND SEMI FINAL** 1 **DUTY: Non-Finalists ELTHAM HS KEW HS 57 DUTY: Losing Semi Finalists** Court 6 **GRAND FINAL** 2